L-3
Electrical (60 Hz) Motor Air Delivery
Ckt Temp Horz Mtg4
and Rise Throw Height Wt
Model No. Price kW Volts Phase Amps3 Volts Phase HP RPM CFM FPM (°F) (ft) (ft) lb
LUH-02-81-34 $571 2.6 208 1-1 13.1 208 1 1/50 1000 310 700 27 12 8 32
LUH-02-21-34 571 2.0/2.6 208/240 1-1 11.41 240 1 1/50 1000 310 700 27 12 8 32
LUH-02-71-35 571 2.6 277 1-1 9.6 277 1 1/50 1000 310 700 27 12 8 32

LUH-40-23-34 3799 28.5/38 208/240 2-3 93.3 240 3 1/3 1725 1555 1450 84 44 15 106
LUH-45-43-32 4157 45 480 2-3 55.1 480 3 1/3 1725 1555 1450 94 42 17 106
Ordering Examples: LUH-07-83-34, 7.5 kW, 208V heater, $924.
LUH-02-81-34, 2.6 kW, 208V heater, $571.
1. 208V amperage is 86% of 240V value 3. Includes motor amps
2. Models can be wired for 1 or 3 phase 4. Maximum mounting height for effective heat distribution, minimum height is 7 feet
HEAVY DUTY WALL OR CEILING MOUNT
HORIZONTAL UNIT HEATER
� 2.6 to 45 kW
� 208, 240, 277, 480V
1 and 3 Phase
� 8,900 to 153,600 BTU/Hr
� Meets UL, NEC and
OSHA Requirements
� No Venting Necessary
� Built-In Power Controls
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAUTION AND
WARNING!
Fire and electrical shock
may result if products are
used improperly or
installed or used by
non-qualified personnel.
See inside back cover for
additional warnings.
LUH Series
Starts at
$571
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
LUH-02-71-35,
$571, shown
smaller than
actual size.
L-4
L
Welded
Model No. A B C D Fasteners E F G H I J K
LUH-02 thru -05 41 33 23 29 26 25 13 10 12 11 17
(16) (131⁄8) (87⁄8) (111⁄4)
5⁄16-18 (101⁄4) (93⁄4) (5) (41⁄16) (45⁄8) (41⁄2) (65⁄8)
LUH-07,10,12,15 52 44 29 38 26 25 13 10 12 11 22
(201⁄2) (171⁄4) (111⁄2) (15)
5⁄16-18 (101⁄4) (93⁄4) (5) (41⁄16) (45⁄8) (41⁄2) (85⁄8)
LUH-02 thru -05 61 51 29 45 26 25 13 10 12 11 25
(24) (201⁄8) (111⁄2) (173⁄4)
5⁄16-18 (101⁄4) (93⁄4) (5) (41⁄16) (45⁄8) (41⁄2) (10)
LUH-02 thru -05 61 51 44 61 26 25 13 10 12 11 25
(24) (201⁄8) (171⁄4) (24)
5⁄16-18 (101⁄4) (93⁄4) (5) (41⁄16) (45⁄8) (41⁄2) (10)
MOUNTING LIMITATION
Hazardous atmosphere—Unit
heaters should not be used in